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1 40 1,009,008 6,000 6,000 589,800 595,800 1,268,160
2 41 1,009,008 12,000 18,000 1,360,200 1,372,200 2,655,280
3 42 1,009,008 18,000 36,000 2,140,800 2,158,800 4,021,080
4 43 1,009,008 24,000 60,000 2,931,600 2,955,600 5,605,360
5 44 1,009,008 30,000 90,000 3,732,600 3,762,600 7,008,960
6 45 1,009,008 36,000 126,000 5,997,600 6,033,600 8,631,880
7 46 0 108,000 234,000 6,064,200 6,172,200 8,641,080
10 49 0 108,000 558,000 6,079,800 6,187,800 8,662,920
20 b9 0 108,000 1,638,000 6,149,400 6,257,400 7,508,880
30 69 0 108,000 2,718,000 6,223,800 6,331,800 6,964,980
40 79 0 108,000 3,798,000 6,347,400 6,455,400 6,684,508
50 89 0 108,000 4,878,000 6,442,800 6,550,800 6,681,816
60 99 0 108,000 5,958,000 6,650,400 6,758,400 6,758,400
64 103 0 108,000 6,390,000 6,753,000 6,861,000 6,861,000
L RS EEHS MERBES cErEsrrRe) + RHCHELEREE = J

Z1055% 6,888,000+6,390,000=13,278,000
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1 40 1,009,008 6,000 6,000 589,800 595,800 1,268,160
2 41 1,009,008 12,000 18,000 1,360,200 1,372,200 2,555,280
3 42 1,009,008 18,000 36,000 2,140,800 2,158,800 4,021,080
4 43 1,009,008 24,000 60,000 2,931,600 2,955,600 5,505,360
b 44 1,009,008 30,000 90,000 3,732,600 3,762,600 7,008,960
6 45 1,009,008 36,000 126,000 5,997,600 6,033,600 8,531,880
7 46 0 108,000 234,000 6,064,200 6,172,200 8,641,080
10 49 0 108,000 558,000 6,079,800 6,187,800 8,662,920
20 59 0 108,000 1,638,000 6,149,400 6,257,400 7,508,880
25 64 0 216,000 2,286,000 6,082,800 6,298,800 6,928,680
26 65 0 216,000 2,502,000 5,980,200 6,196,200 6,815,820
27 66 0 216,000 2,718,000 5,875,800 6,091,800 6,700,980
28 67 0 216,000 2,934,000 5,768,400 5,984,400 6,582,840
29 68 0 216,000 3,150,000 5,658,000 5,874,000 6,461,400
30 69 0 216,000 3,366,000 5,545,200 5,761,200 6,337,320
40 79 0 216,000 5,526,000 4,348,200 4,564,200 4,655,484
50 89 0 216,000 7,686,000 2,872,200 3,088,200 3,149,964
60 99 0 216,000 9,846,000 1,126,800 1,342,800 1,342,800
64 103 0 216,000 10,710,000 329,400 545,400 545,400
RIS MERRS ENIRLAERRS) + R DAL ERBE = J
E1055% 336,000+10,710,000=11,046,000
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1 40 1,009,008 6,000 6,000 589,800 595,800 1,268,160
2 41 1,009,008 12,000 18,000 1,360,200 1,372,200 2,555,280
3 42 1,009,008 18,000 36,000 2,140,800 2,158,800 4,021,080
4 43 1,009,008 24,000 60,000 2,931,600 2,955,600 5,505,360
b 44 1,009,008 30,000 90,000 3,732,600 3,762,600 7,008,960
6 45 1,009,008 36,000 126,000 5,997,600 6,033,600 8,531,880
7 46 0 108,000 234,000 6,064,200 6,172,200 8,641,080
10 49 0 108,000 558,000 6,079,800 6,187,800 8,662,920
20 59 0 108,000 1,638,000 6,149,400 6,257,400 7,508,880
30 69 0 237,600 2,847,600 6,094,200 6,331,800 6,964,980
31 70 0 237,600 3,085,200 5,965,800 6,203,400 6,823,740
32 71 0 237,600 3,322,800 5,844,600 6,082,200 6,203,844
33 72 0 237,600 3,560,400 5,721,000 5,958,600 6,077,772
34 73 0 237,600 3,798,000 5,594,400 5,832,000 5,948,640
35 74 0 237,600 4,035,600 5,465,400 5,703,000 5,817,060
40 79 0 237,600 5,223,600 4,776,600 5,014,200 5,114,484
50 89 0 237,600 7,599,600 3,151,200 3,388,800 3,456,676
60 99 0 237,600 9,975,600 1,230,000 1,467,600 1,467,600
64 103 0 237,600 10,926,000 351,600 589,200 589,200
BB MERRS EEEEAERRS) + R DAL ERES = J
E1055% 358,800+ 10,926,000=11,284,800
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